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O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1 MILE 2 MILE 5K Time Pace Year  

1 1 2452 David Mora Lubbock Monterey 4:52.4 9:58.4 15:15.4 15:15.4 4:55/M 12  
2 2 2431 Adam Burlison Grapevine 4:52.3 9:58.3 15:24.0 15:24.0 4:57/M 11  
3 3 2433 Alberto Rayon Grapevine 4:51.3 9:57.8 15:24.8 15:24.8 4:58/M 12  
4 (< 5) 2384 Wyatt Athey Denton 4:52.6 9:57.9 15:25.2 15:25.2 4:58/M 12  
5 (< 5) 2501 Henok Hayele San Antonio Jefferson 4:51.6 9:58.4 15:28.7 15:28.7 4:59/M 11  
6 4 2426 Joseph Wienen Georgetown 4:51.7 9:59.0 15:36.8 15:36.8 5:02/M 11  
7 5 2466 Ayden Granados McAllen Memorial 4:51.9 9:59.5 15:41.8 15:41.8 5:03/M 12  
8 (< 5) 2427 Antonio Pena Georgetown East View 4:51.9 10:03.2 15:46.7 15:46.7 5:05/M 12  
9 6 2411 Garrick Spieler Frisco Reedy 4:54.8 10:00.1 15:46.7 15:46.7 5:05/M 12  

10 7 2391 Chase Gunn Fort Worth Arlington Heights 4:52.3 10:00.1 15:50.0 15:50.0 5:06/M 12  
11 (< 5) 2436 Aaron Crittenden Killeen Ellison 4:53.0 10:03.1 15:51.0 15:51.0 5:06/M 12  
12 8 2485 Carter Gordy Montgomery Lake Creek 4:53.2 10:03.5 15:54.2 15:54.2 5:07/M 12  
13 (< 5) 2502 Anthony Zapata San Antonio Southwest Legacy 4:52.8 10:10.5 15:54.4 15:54.4 5:07/M 11  
14 (< 5) 2388 Alejandro Tarin El Paso Hanks 4:52.5 10:09.6 15:57.2 15:57.2 5:08/M 12  
15 9 2459 William Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 4:54.1 10:11.9 15:58.8 15:58.8 5:09/M 10  
16 10 2400 Zade Kayyali Friendswood 4:53.6 10:11.9 16:02.7 16:02.7 5:10/M 11  
17 (< 5) 2404 Neeraj Kulkarni Frisco Lebanon Trail 4:53.8 10:11.1 16:04.0 16:04.0 5:10/M 11  
18 (< 5) 2385 Brady Jackson Denton Ryan 4:52.3 10:03.7 16:06.2 16:06.2 5:11/M 10  
19 (< 5) 2503 Ryan Servantes Sharyland Pioneer 4:59.1 10:15.1 16:06.3 16:06.3 5:11/M 12  
20 (< 5) 2428 Bryan Hailey Granbury 4:54.8 10:15.6 16:08.1 16:08.1 5:12/M 9  
21 11 2423 Nolan House Georgetown 5:05.2 10:23.3 16:09.4 16:09.4 5:12/M 11  
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22 12 2402 Seth Thompson Friendswood 4:55.1 10:11.1 16:10.2 16:10.2 5:12/M 12  
23 13 2432 Justin Leathers Grapevine 4:58.8 10:13.6 16:11.9 16:11.9 5:13/M 11  
24 (< 5) 2381 Jackson Lovvorn Corpus Christi King 4:54.9 10:20.6 16:14.8 16:14.8 5:14/M 11  
25 14 2454 Xavier Sanchez Lubbock Monterey 4:55.0 10:14.7 16:16.8 16:16.8 5:14/M 12  
26 15 2434 Charles Smith Grapevine 5:03.8 10:19.6 16:16.8 16:16.8 5:14/M 10  
27 16 2373 Kian Dekkers College Station A&M Cons 5:01.7 10:23.5 16:19.1 16:19.1 5:15/M 10  
28 (< 5) 2472 Lance Hulin McKinney North 4:55.6 10:20.0 16:19.2 16:19.2 5:15/M 12  
29 (< 5) 2491 Marcus Flores Pflugerville 4:54.3 10:13.7 16:19.8 16:19.8 5:15/M 10  
30 (< 5) 2355 Tyler Westrom Argyle 4:53.7 10:19.8 16:20.1 16:20.1 5:15/M 11  
31 (< 5) 2358 Briac Ybanez Belton 4:57.5 10:22.3 16:20.7 16:20.7 5:16/M 11  
32 (< 5) 2354 Jack Fink Aledo 4:56.7 10:21.3 16:21.6 16:21.6 5:16/M 10  
33 17 2465 Diego Deleon McAllen Memorial 4:53.8 10:11.5 16:24.9 16:24.9 5:17/M 12  
34 18 2476 Valdemar Meza Mission Sharyland 4:57.6 10:24.7 16:26.7 16:26.7 5:18/M 12  
35 (< 5) 2504 Bradyn Youngdahl Spring Branch Smithson Valley 4:55.3 10:23.4 16:29.0 16:29.0 5:18/M 11  
36 19 2458 Joe Bluestein Lucas Lovejoy 4:59.1 10:24.3 16:32.0 16:32.0 5:19/M 11  
37 (< 5) 2357 Brock Glasscock Baytown Sterling 4:52.0 10:21.8 16:32.6 16:32.6 5:19/M 12  
38 20 2408 Triston Harden Frisco Reedy 5:07.3 10:34.8 16:34.1 16:34.1 5:20/M 12  
39 (< 5) 2446 Alonso Alvarez Laredo Nixon 5:00.3 10:26.1 16:34.3 16:34.3 5:20/M 12  
40 21 2396 Aiden Fitzgerald Friendswood 5:04.7 10:34.4 16:35.1 16:35.1 5:20/M 9  
41 (< 5) 2444 Brady Axtell La Porte 4:54.1 10:20.8 16:35.6 16:35.6 5:20/M 12  
42 (< 5) 2449 Malachi Gray Longview Pine Tree 4:58.8 10:32.5 16:35.8 16:35.8 5:21/M 11  
43 (< 5) 2447 Michael Lopez Leander 5:05.5 10:37.9 16:36.0 16:36.0 5:21/M 11  
44 (< 5) 2490 Paul Roswell N Richland Hills Birdville 5:07.0 10:39.0 16:36.7 16:36.7 5:21/M 12  
45 22 2461 Devin Muaina Lucas Lovejoy 5:06.0 10:29.6 16:36.8 16:36.8 5:21/M 10  
46 (< 5) 2448 Edwin Rotich Leander Rouse 4:52.3 10:12.0 16:37.2 16:37.2 5:21/M 11  
47 (< 5) 2464 Braden Gilbert Magnolia 5:07.8 10:31.2 16:38.6 16:38.6 5:21/M 12  
48 (< 5) 2356 Barak Geary Azle 5:02.3 10:32.6 16:38.7 16:38.7 5:21/M 12  
49 23 2430 Blayne Bradford Grapevine 5:09.5 10:40.5 16:39.1 16:39.1 5:22/M 11  
50 24 2463 Nick Yarad Lucas Lovejoy 4:56.7 10:27.4 16:39.2 16:39.2 5:22/M 11  
51 25 2365 Luis Tovar Boerne Champion 4:54.4 10:15.7 16:40.1 16:40.1 5:22/M  
52 (< 5) 2380 Diego Canto Corpus Christi King 5:01.6 10:29.9 16:40.3 16:40.3 5:22/M 11  
53 (< 5) 2387 Miles Westbrook El Paso 5:03.0 10:34.7 16:41.0 16:41.0 5:22/M 10  
54 26 2413 Britain Chancellor Frisco Wakeland 5:07.0 10:34.5 16:41.3 16:41.3 5:22/M 10  
55 (< 5) 2383 Ajit Friedmann Dallas Wilson 5:12.1 10:40.4 16:45.8 16:45.8 5:24/M 12  
56 27 2371 Noah Martin Burleson Centennial 4:59.0 10:34.7 16:45.9 16:45.9 5:24/M 12  
57 28 2409 Evan Murray Frisco Reedy 5:10.5 10:44.0 16:48.3 16:48.3 5:25/M 11  
58 (< 5) 2382 Michael Rodriguez Corpus Christi Vet. Memorial 5:08.8 10:45.3 16:49.6 16:49.6 5:25/M 11  
59 29 2419 Lukas Vetkoetter Frisco Wakeland 5:12.7 10:42.5 16:49.8 16:49.8 5:25/M 11  
60 (< 5) 2505 Brandon White Lewisville The Colony 5:07.3 10:37.8 16:50.1 16:50.1 5:25/M 12  
61 30 2496 Nolan Keenan San Antonio Alamo Heights 5:15.9 10:46.0 16:51.8 16:51.8 5:26/M 12  
62 31 2477 Nathan Salinas Mission Sharyland 5:00.9 10:38.8 16:52.5 16:52.5 5:26/M 9  
63 32 2484 Cole Gildersleeve Montgomery Lake Creek 5:01.3 10:41.3 16:53.6 16:53.6 5:26/M 10  
64 33 2359 Caleb Dehart Boerne Champion 5:08.7 10:47.1 16:53.9 16:53.9 5:26/M 10  
65 34 2460 Caden Gary Lucas Lovejoy 4:53.9 10:20.2 16:54.0 16:54.0 5:26/M 10  
66 35 2422 Brooks Floyd Georgetown 5:01.4 10:40.9 16:54.4 16:54.4 5:27/M 12  
67 36 2457 Henry Bennion Lucas Lovejoy 5:02.5 10:31.9 16:54.5 16:54.5 5:27/M 10  
68 (< 5) 2492 Mario Maldonado Medina Pflugerville 5:09.9 10:40.8 16:55.9 16:55.9 5:27/M 12  
69 37 2417 Dax Ritchie Frisco Wakeland 5:08.5 10:40.2 16:56.7 16:56.7 5:27/M 10  
70 38 2439 Osvaldo Jasso Humble Kingwood Park 5:10.8 10:41.2 16:56.7 16:56.7 5:27/M 12  
71 39 2450 Tripp Gray Lubbock Monterey 5:05.3 10:44.8 16:57.9 16:57.9 5:28/M 11  
72 (< 5) 2405 Andrew Jauregui Frisco Liberty 5:02.0 10:39.1 16:58.2 16:58.2 5:28/M 12  
73 40 2470 Roehl Rodriguez McAllen Memorial 5:18.7 10:54.0 16:58.3 16:58.3 5:28/M 10  
74 (< 5) 2473 Logan Tauch Melissa 5:00.4 10:30.3 16:59.2 16:59.2 5:28/M 11  
75 41 2390 Hector Barajas Fort Worth Arlington Heights 5:06.5 10:40.8 17:00.8 17:00.8 5:29/M 12  
76 42 2412 Matt Starr Frisco Reedy 5:19.4 10:53.5 17:01.6 17:01.6 5:29/M 12  
77 43 2362 Benjamin Matamoros Boerne Champion 5:15.8 10:51.6 17:03.0 17:03.0 5:29/M  
78 44 2474 Leonardo Flores Mission Sharyland 5:14.5 10:46.7 17:03.2 17:03.2 5:29/M 12  
79 (< 5) 2493 Will Davis Richmond Foster 5:03.0 10:45.2 17:04.5 17:04.5 5:30/M 11  
80 (< 5) 2386 Leo Valenzuela El Paso 5:11.4 10:47.0 17:05.7 17:05.7 5:30/M 11  
81 45 2499 Josh Sharp San Antonio Alamo Heights 5:23.3 11:00.9 17:06.9 17:06.9 5:31/M 9  
82 46 2378 Christopher Ross College Station A&M Cons 5:23.0 11:04.3 17:08.5 17:08.5 5:31/M 12  
83 47 2361 Charlie Houck Boerne Champion 5:06.0 10:39.7 17:08.8 17:08.8 5:31/M  
84 (< 5) 2403 Nathanial Guajardo Frisco Lebanon Trail 5:17.5 11:00.9 17:09.4 17:09.4 5:31/M 10  
85 48 2414 Dylan Grzywinski Frisco Wakeland 5:10.3 10:51.4 17:09.9 17:09.9 5:31/M 9  
86 49 2443 Clay White Humble Kingwood Park 5:16.0 10:55.6 17:09.9 17:09.9 5:32/M 11  
87 50 2482 Edwin Buddy Burke Montgomery Lake Creek 5:00.8 10:43.2 17:09.9 17:09.9 5:32/M 12  
88 51 2360 Matthew Duran Boerne Champion 5:15.3 10:51.7 17:10.8 17:10.8 5:32/M 11  
89 (< 5) 2488 Grovanni Claderon Mount Pleasant 5:12.7 10:52.9 17:14.9 17:14.9 5:33/M 12  
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90 52 2401 Wesley Pacifico Friendswood 5:04.7 10:48.0 17:15.4 17:15.4 5:33/M 11  
91 53 2498 Santiago Berenguer San Antonio Alamo Heights 5:24.4 11:01.8 17:15.5 17:15.5 5:33/M 10  
92 54 2424 Carson Jarvis Georgetown 5:10.5 10:58.1 17:17.5 17:17.5 5:34/M 12  
93 55 2407 Daniel Escribano Frisco Reedy 5:16.8 10:57.9 17:17.7 17:17.7 5:34/M 10  
94 56 2475 Patricio Garza Mission Sharyland 5:14.0 10:47.8 17:20.3 17:20.3 5:35/M 11  
95 57 2437 Carson Brown Humble Kingwood Park 5:15.0 11:07.4 17:20.9 17:20.9 5:35/M 10  
96 (< 5) 2489 Lee Davis Mount Pleasant 5:20.0 11:05.3 17:21.1 17:21.1 5:35/M 11  
97 58 2416 Aiden Maricle Frisco Wakeland 5:17.0 11:08.3 17:21.3 17:21.3 5:35/M 11  
98 59 2462 Andrew Poulton Lucas Lovejoy 5:07.9 10:49.1 17:22.4 17:22.4 5:36/M 11  
99 60 2366 Ty Blair Burleson Centennial 5:08.3 10:52.1 17:22.6 17:22.6 5:36/M 12  

100 61 2500 Joe White San Antonio Alamo Heights 5:16.2 10:57.5 17:23.0 17:23.0 5:36/M 12  
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1 MILE 2 MILE 5K Time Pace Year  

101 62 2397 Nolan Fries Friendswood 5:17.7 11:00.2 17:24.1 17:24.1 5:36/M 11  
102 63 2420 Mangum Zackary Georgetown 5:22.0 11:00.4 17:25.0 17:25.0 5:36/M 9  
103 64 2375 Ben Moran College Station A&M Cons 5:21.6 11:04.5 17:28.1 17:28.1 5:37/M 10  
104 65 2435 Ryan Kerr Grapevine 5:11.7 10:59.3 17:28.6 17:28.6 5:38/M 10  
105 66 2429 Matthew Barborka Grapevine 5:15.1 10:59.8 17:29.1 17:29.1 5:38/M 11  
106 67 2394 Jet Richard Fort Worth Arlington Heights 5:14.8 11:04.6 17:32.1 17:32.1 5:39/M 12  
107 68 2478 Patricio Salinas Mission Sharyland 5:20.6 11:02.1 17:32.1 17:32.1 5:39/M 11  
108 69 2494 Caden Alvarado San Antonio Alamo Heights 5:26.6 11:15.3 17:33.7 17:33.7 5:39/M 9  
109 70 2495 Ian Donahue San Antonio Alamo Heights 5:25.3 11:11.0 17:36.6 17:36.6 5:40/M 12  
110 71 2364 Patrick Thornton Boerne Champion 5:18.6 11:04.0 17:37.3 17:37.3 5:40/M 11  
111 72 2393 Nicholas Morales Fort Worth Arlington Heights 5:21.7 11:09.1 17:42.5 17:42.5 5:42/M 10  
112 73 2456 Jacob Syma Lubbock Monterey 5:18.6 11:15.5 17:43.9 17:43.9 5:42/M 11  
113 74 2395 Esteban Romero Fort Worth Arlington Heights 5:13.7 11:06.6 17:44.1 17:44.1 5:43/M 12  
114 75 2363 Noah Perez Boerne Champion 5:18.4 11:11.6 17:44.7 17:44.7 5:43/M 11  
115 76 2392 Justin Morales Fort Worth Arlington Heights 5:26.1 11:18.5 17:47.9 17:47.9 5:44/M 10  
116 77 2374 Miles McGuire College Station A&M Cons 5:27.2 11:23.5 17:49.0 17:49.0 5:44/M 12  
117 78 2451 Grayson Hastings Lubbock Monterey 5:17.9 11:15.5 17:49.7 17:49.7 5:44/M 10  
118 79 2389 Samuel Alexander Fort Worth Arlington Heights 5:30.4 11:24.7 17:52.6 17:52.6 5:45/M 9  
119 80 2370 Jackson Hutton Burleson Centennial 5:17.1 11:19.8 17:55.6 17:55.6 5:46/M 12  
120 81 2486 William Hext Montgomery Lake Creek 5:13.3 11:05.3 17:55.6 17:55.6 5:46/M 11  
121 82 2368 Manny Grimaldo Burleson Centennial 5:14.6 11:04.8 17:55.6 17:55.6 5:46/M 10  
122 83 2483 Spencer Crowe Montgomery Lake Creek 5:14.4 11:19.3 17:56.8 17:56.8 5:47/M 10  
123 84 2487 Wyatt Johnson Montgomery Lake Creek 5:27.9 11:23.2 17:57.3 17:57.3 5:47/M 11  
124 (< 5) 2445 Bryce Shawley La Porte 5:09.1 11:08.0 17:58.4 17:58.4 5:47/M 12  
125 85 2410 Alex Roeren Frisco Reedy   11:22.8 17:59.5 17:59.5 5:47/M 9  
126 86 2399 Morris Jacob Friendswood 5:19.0 11:23.0 17:59.6 17:59.6 5:47/M 10  
127 87 2372 Jack McCarty Burleson Centennial 5:19.8 11:27.3 18:02.0 18:02.0 5:48/M 10  
128 88 2481 Brock Botard Montgomery Lake Creek 5:27.5 11:24.0 18:03.6 18:03.6 5:49/M 11  
129 89 2440 Jose Antonio Maldonado Humble Kingwood Park 5:27.1 11:29.6 18:06.9 18:06.9 5:50/M 12  
130 90 2425 Xavier Richardson Georgetown 5:29.0 11:26.8 18:07.4 18:07.4 5:50/M 9  
131 91 2479 Jose Sanchez Mission Sharyland 5:23.0 11:23.0 18:10.3 18:10.3 5:51/M 12  
132 92 2377 Nathan Parulian College Station A&M Cons 5:22.2 11:14.7 18:10.5 18:10.5 5:51/M 12  
133 93 2438 Corey Foltz Humble Kingwood Park 5:25.7 11:26.9 18:13.8 18:13.8 5:52/M 12  
134 94 2497 Ethan Pittman San Antonio Alamo Heights 5:26.1 11:22.1 18:19.0 18:19.0 5:54/M 12  
135 95 2369 Hudson Hodges Burleson Centennial 5:23.2 11:33.1 18:20.1 18:20.1 5:54/M 9  
136 96 2415 John Lensmeyer Frisco Wakeland 5:19.1 11:27.7 18:24.2 18:24.2 5:55/M 10  
137 97 2379 Antony Vasquez College Station A&M Cons 5:25.5 11:37.3 18:26.8 18:26.8 5:56/M 12  
138 98 2418 Grayson Sursa Frisco Wakeland 5:37.1 11:51.3 18:31.8 18:31.8 5:58/M 10  
139 99 2441 Elijah Merino Humble Kingwood Park 5:22.2 11:31.8 18:32.2 18:32.2 5:58/M 10  
140 100 2442 Christian Smith Humble Kingwood Park 5:25.0 11:47.9 18:34.4 18:34.4 5:59/M 12  
141 101 2398 Teddy Fudge Friendswood 5:31.4 11:45.2 18:37.2 18:37.2 6:00/M 11  
142 102 2469 Caleb Navarro McAllen Memorial 5:27.0 11:34.2 18:39.0 18:39.0 6:00/M 12  
143 103 2376 Christian Nuno College Station A&M Cons 5:40.5 11:50.6 18:39.9 18:39.9 6:00/M 9  
144 104 2455 Robert Stephens Lubbock Monterey 5:39.4 12:00.9 18:55.9 18:55.9 6:06/M 11  
145 105 2467 Demitry Grimaldo McAllen Memorial 5:41.1 12:01.3 19:05.4 19:05.4 6:09/M 11  
146 106 2421 Ryder Case Georgetown 5:31.1 11:53.4 19:11.7 19:11.7 6:11/M 11  
147 107 2453 Derek Sanchez Lubbock Monterey 5:47.9 12:18.2 19:18.1 19:18.1 6:13/M 9  
148 108 2367 Ethan Ford Burleson Centennial 5:28.4 12:00.4 19:19.0 19:19.0 6:13/M 12  
149 109 2468 Pablo Vargas McAllen Memorial 5:48.2 12:20.1 19:39.6 19:39.6 6:20/M  
150 110 2471 Israel Tamez McAllen Memorial 5:48.6 12:25.5 19:48.9 19:48.9 6:23/M 11  
151 111 2480 Christopher Tudor Mission Sharyland 5:37.4 12:09.0 19:49.0 19:49.0 6:23/M 10  
DQ DQ 2406 Parker Cathey Frisco Reedy 5:16.8 11:00.1 17:37.5     9  
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Final Team Results - Boys

5A BOYS - 5K Split
Team - Grapevine Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 56 Team Score (times): 1:19:56.8 Ave Time:15:59.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2431 Adam Burlison 11 2 2 15:24.0 15:24.0 0:08.5
2 2433 Alberto Rayon 12 3 5 15:24.8 30:48.8 0:09.4
3 2432 Justin Leathers 11 13 18 16:11.9 47:00.8 0:56.5
4 2434 Charles Smith 10 15 33 16:16.8 1:03:17.6 1:01.3
5 2430 Blayne Bradford 11 23 56 16:39.1 1:19:56.8 1:23.7
6 2435 Ryan Kerr 10 (65)   17:28.6 1:37:25.4 2:13.1
7 2429 Matthew Barborka 11 (66)   17:29.1 1:54:54.5 2:13.6

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 108 Team Score (times): 1:22:40.9 Ave Time:16:32.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2459 William Carlson 10 9 9 15:58.8 15:58.8 0:43.3
2 2458 Joe Bluestein 11 19 28 16:32.0 32:30.8 1:16.5
3 2461 Devin Muaina 10 22 50 16:36.8 49:07.6 1:21.3
4 2463 Nick Yarad 11 24 74 16:39.2 1:05:46.9 1:23.8
5 2460 Caden Gary 10 34 108 16:54.0 1:22:40.9 1:38.5
6 2457 Henry Bennion 10 (36)   16:54.5 1:39:35.4 1:39.0
7 2462 Andrew Poulton 11 (59)   17:22.4 1:56:57.8 2:06.9

Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 151 Team Score (times): 1:23:28.7 Ave Time:16:41.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2411 Garrick Spieler 12 6 6 15:46.7 15:46.7 0:31.3
2 2408 Triston Harden 12 20 26 16:34.1 32:20.8 1:18.6
3 2409 Evan Murray 11 28 54 16:48.3 49:09.2 1:32.9
4 2412 Matt Starr 12 42 96 17:01.6 1:06:10.9 1:46.2
5 2407 Daniel Escribano 10 55 151 17:17.7 1:23:28.7 2:02.2
6 2410 Alex Roeren 9 (85)   17:59.5 1:41:28.2 2:44.0

DQ 2406 Parker Cathey 9 DQ        

Team - Friendswood Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 157 Team Score (times): 1:23:27.7 Ave Time:16:41.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2400 Zade Kayyali 11 10 10 16:02.7 16:02.7 0:47.3
2 2402 Seth Thompson 12 12 22 16:10.2 32:13.0 0:54.7
3 2396 Aiden Fitzgerald 9 21 43 16:35.1 48:48.1 1:19.7
4 2401 Wesley Pacifico 11 52 95 17:15.4 1:06:03.6 1:59.9
5 2397 Nolan Fries 11 62 157 17:24.1 1:23:27.7 2:08.6
6 2399 Morris Jacob 10 (86)   17:59.6 1:41:27.3 2:44.1
7 2398 Teddy Fudge 11 (101)   18:37.2 2:00:04.6 3:21.8
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Team - Georgetown Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 167 Team Score (times): 1:23:23.2 Ave Time:16:40.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2426 Joseph Wienen 11 4 4 15:36.8 15:36.8 0:21.3
2 2423 Nolan House 11 11 15 16:09.4 31:46.2 0:53.9
3 2422 Brooks Floyd 12 35 50 16:54.4 48:40.6 1:38.9
4 2424 Carson Jarvis 12 54 104 17:17.5 1:05:58.1 2:02.0
5 2420 Mangum Zackary 9 63 167 17:25.0 1:23:23.2 2:09.5
6 2425 Xavier Richardson 9 (90)   18:07.4 1:41:30.6 2:51.9
7 2421 Ryder Case 11 (106)   19:11.7 2:00:42.3 3:56.2

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 198 Team Score (times): 1:24:59.2 Ave Time:16:59.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2413 Britain Chancellor 10 26 26 16:41.3 16:41.3 1:25.9
2 2419 Lukas Vetkoetter 11 29 55 16:49.8 33:31.2 1:34.4
3 2417 Dax Ritchie 10 37 92 16:56.7 50:28.0 1:41.2
4 2414 Dylan Grzywinski 9 48 140 17:09.9 1:07:37.9 1:54.4
5 2416 Aiden Maricle 11 58 198 17:21.3 1:24:59.2 2:05.8
6 2415 John Lensmeyer 10 (96)   18:24.2 1:43:23.4 3:08.7
7 2418 Grayson Sursa 10 (98)   18:31.8 2:01:55.2 3:16.3

Team - Boerne Champion Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 199 Team Score (times): 1:24:56.7 Ave Time:16:59.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2365 Luis Tovar 25 25 16:40.1 16:40.1 1:24.6
2 2359 Caleb Dehart 10 33 58 16:53.9 33:34.0 1:38.4
3 2362 Benjamin Matamoros 43 101 17:03.0 50:37.0 1:47.6
4 2361 Charlie Houck 47 148 17:08.8 1:07:45.8 1:53.3
5 2360 Matthew Duran 11 51 199 17:10.8 1:24:56.7 1:55.3
6 2364 Patrick Thornton 11 (71)   17:37.3 1:42:34.0 2:21.9
7 2363 Noah Perez 11 (75)   17:44.7 2:00:18.8 2:29.2

Team - Lubbock Monterey Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 205 Team Score (times): 1:24:04.0 Ave Time:16:48.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2452 David Mora 12 1 1 15:15.4 15:15.4 0:00.0
2 2454 Xavier Sanchez 12 14 15 16:16.8 31:32.3 1:01.3
3 2450 Tripp Gray 11 39 54 16:57.9 48:30.2 1:42.5
4 2456 Jacob Syma 11 73 127 17:43.9 1:06:14.2 2:28.5
5 2451 Grayson Hastings 10 78 205 17:49.7 1:24:04.0 2:34.3
6 2455 Robert Stephens 11 (104)   18:55.9 1:43:00.0 3:40.5
7 2453 Derek Sanchez 9 (107)   19:18.1 2:02:18.1 4:02.6

Team - Mission Sharyland Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 217 Team Score (times): 1:25:14.9 Ave Time:17:02.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2476 Valdemar Meza 12 18 18 16:26.7 16:26.7 1:11.2
2 2477 Nathan Salinas 9 31 49 16:52.5 33:19.2 1:37.0
3 2474 Leonardo Flores 12 44 93 17:03.2 50:22.4 1:47.7
4 2475 Patricio Garza 11 56 149 17:20.3 1:07:42.7 2:04.8
5 2478 Patricio Salinas 11 68 217 17:32.1 1:25:14.9 2:16.7
6 2479 Jose Sanchez 12 (91)   18:10.3 1:43:25.3 2:54.9
7 2480 Christopher Tudor 10 (111)   19:49.0 2:03:14.3 4:33.5

Team - Montgomery Lake Creek Finish Position - 10



Team Score (places): 254 Team Score (times): 1:25:50.4 Ave Time:17:10.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2485 Carter Gordy 12 8 8 15:54.2 15:54.2 0:38.8
2 2484 Cole Gildersleeve 10 32 40 16:53.6 32:47.9 1:38.2
3 2482 Edwin Buddy Burke 12 50 90 17:09.9 49:57.9 1:54.5
4 2486 William Hext 11 81 171 17:55.6 1:07:53.5 2:40.2
5 2483 Spencer Crowe 10 83 254 17:56.8 1:25:50.4 2:41.3
6 2487 Wyatt Johnson 11 (84)   17:57.3 1:43:47.7 2:41.8
7 2481 Brock Botard 11 (88)   18:03.6 2:01:51.4 2:48.1

Team - San Antonio Alamo Heights Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 258 Team Score (times): 1:26:11.1 Ave Time:17:14.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2496 Nolan Keenan 12 30 30 16:51.8 16:51.8 1:36.3
2 2499 Josh Sharp 9 45 75 17:06.9 33:58.8 1:51.4
3 2498 Santiago Berenguer 10 53 128 17:15.5 51:14.3 2:00.0
4 2500 Joe White 12 61 189 17:23.0 1:08:37.4 2:07.6
5 2494 Caden Alvarado 9 69 258 17:33.7 1:26:11.1 2:18.2
6 2495 Ian Donahue 12 (70)   17:36.6 1:43:47.7 2:21.1
7 2497 Ethan Pittman 12 (94)   18:19.0 2:02:06.8 3:03.6

Team - Fort Worth Arlington Heights Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 261 Team Score (times): 1:25:49.7 Ave Time:17:09.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2391 Chase Gunn 12 7 7 15:50.0 15:50.0 0:34.5
2 2390 Hector Barajas 12 41 48 17:00.8 32:50.9 1:45.4
3 2394 Jet Richard 12 67 115 17:32.1 50:23.0 2:16.6
4 2393 Nicholas Morales 10 72 187 17:42.5 1:08:05.5 2:27.0
5 2395 Esteban Romero 12 74 261 17:44.1 1:25:49.7 2:28.7
6 2392 Justin Morales 10 (76)   17:47.9 1:43:37.6 2:32.5
7 2389 Samuel Alexander 9 (79)   17:52.6 2:01:30.3 2:37.2

Team - McAllen Memorial Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 269 Team Score (times): 1:26:49.7 Ave Time:17:21.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2466 Ayden Granados 12 5 5 15:41.8 15:41.8 0:26.4
2 2465 Diego Deleon 12 17 22 16:24.9 32:06.7 1:09.4
3 2470 Roehl Rodriguez 10 40 62 16:58.3 49:05.1 1:42.9
4 2469 Caleb Navarro 12 102 164 18:39.0 1:07:44.2 3:23.6
5 2467 Demitry Grimaldo 11 105 269 19:05.4 1:26:49.7 3:50.0
6 2468 Pablo Vargas (109)   19:39.6 1:46:29.3 4:24.1
7 2471 Israel Tamez 11 (110)   19:48.9 2:06:18.2 4:33.4

Team - College Station A&M Cons Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 295 Team Score (times): 1:26:55.4 Ave Time:17:23.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2373 Kian Dekkers 10 16 16 16:19.1 16:19.1 1:03.6
2 2378 Christopher Ross 12 46 62 17:08.5 33:27.6 1:53.0
3 2375 Ben Moran 10 64 126 17:28.1 50:55.8 2:12.7
4 2374 Miles McGuire 12 77 203 17:49.0 1:08:44.8 2:33.5
5 2377 Nathan Parulian 12 92 295 18:10.5 1:26:55.4 2:55.0
6 2379 Antony Vasquez 12 (97)   18:26.8 1:45:22.2 3:11.3
7 2376 Christian Nuno 9 (103)   18:39.9 2:04:02.1 3:24.4

Team - Humble Kingwood Park Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 326 Team Score (times): 1:27:48.3 Ave Time:17:33.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 2439 Osvaldo Jasso 12 38 38 16:56.7 16:56.7 1:41.2
2 2443 Clay White 11 49 87 17:09.9 34:06.7 1:54.5
3 2437 Carson Brown 10 57 144 17:20.9 51:27.6 2:05.4
4 2440 Jose Antonio Maldonado 12 89 233 18:06.9 1:09:34.5 2:51.4
5 2438 Corey Foltz 12 93 326 18:13.8 1:27:48.3 2:58.3
6 2441 Elijah Merino 10 (99)   18:32.2 1:46:20.6 3:16.7
7 2442 Christian Smith 12 (100)   18:34.4 2:04:55.0 3:18.9

Team - Burleson Centennial Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 336 Team Score (times): 1:28:02.0 Ave Time:17:36.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2371 Noah Martin 12 27 27 16:45.9 16:45.9 1:30.5
2 2366 Ty Blair 12 60 87 17:22.6 34:08.6 2:07.2
3 2370 Jackson Hutton 12 80 167 17:55.6 52:04.2 2:40.1
4 2368 Manny Grimaldo 10 82 249 17:55.6 1:09:59.9 2:40.2
5 2372 Jack McCarty 10 87 336 18:02.0 1:28:02.0 2:46.5
6 2369 Hudson Hodges 9 (95)   18:20.1 1:46:22.1 3:04.7
7 2367 Ethan Ford 12 (108)   19:19.0 2:05:41.1 4:03.5

Team - Corpus Christi King Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2381 Jackson Lovvorn 11 Less Than 5   16:14.8 16:14.8 0:59.3
2 2380 Diego Canto 11 Less Than 5   16:40.3 32:55.1 1:24.8

Team - El Paso Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2387 Miles Westbrook 10 Less Than 5   16:41.0 16:41.0 1:25.5
2 2386 Leo Valenzuela 11 Less Than 5   17:05.7 33:46.7 1:50.2

Team - Frisco Lebanon Trail Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2404 Neeraj Kulkarni 11 Less Than 5   16:04.0 16:04.0 0:48.6
2 2403 Nathanial Guajardo 10 Less Than 5   17:09.4 33:13.5 1:53.9

Team - La Porte Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2444 Brady Axtell 12 Less Than 5   16:35.6 16:35.6 1:20.2
2 2445 Bryce Shawley 12 Less Than 5   17:58.4 34:34.1 2:43.0

Team - Mount Pleasant Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2488 Grovanni Claderon 12 Less Than 5   17:14.9 17:14.9 1:59.5
2 2489 Lee Davis 11 Less Than 5   17:21.1 34:36.1 2:05.6

Team - Pflugerville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2491 Marcus Flores 10 Less Than 5   16:19.8 16:19.8 1:04.3
2 2492 Mario Maldonado Medina 12 Less Than 5   16:55.9 33:15.7 1:40.5



Team - Aledo Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2354 Jack Fink 10 Less Than 5   16:21.6 16:21.6 1:06.1

Team - Belton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2358 Briac Ybanez 11 Less Than 5   16:20.7 16:20.7 1:05.2

Team - Dallas Wilson Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2383 Ajit Friedmann 12 Less Than 5   16:45.8 16:45.8 1:30.4

Team - Denton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2384 Wyatt Athey 12 Less Than 5   15:25.2 15:25.2 0:09.8

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2405 Andrew Jauregui 12 Less Than 5   16:58.2 16:58.2 1:42.8

Team - Leander Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2447 Michael Lopez 11 Less Than 5   16:36.0 16:36.0 1:20.6

Team - Magnolia Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2464 Braden Gilbert 12 Less Than 5   16:38.6 16:38.6 1:23.2

Team - McKinney North Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2472 Lance Hulin 12 Less Than 5   16:19.2 16:19.2 1:03.7

Team - N Richland Hills Birdville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2490 Paul Roswell 12 Less Than 5   16:36.7 16:36.7 1:21.2

Team - Richmond Foster Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2493 Will Davis 11 Less Than 5   17:04.5 17:04.5 1:49.0

Team - San Antonio Southwest Legacy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2502 Anthony Zapata 11 Less Than 5   15:54.4 15:54.4 0:39.0

Team - Argyle Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2355 Tyler Westrom 11 Less Than 5   16:20.1 16:20.1 1:04.7

Team - Azle Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2356 Barak Geary 12 Less Than 5   16:38.7 16:38.7 1:23.3

Team - Baytown Sterling Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2357 Brock Glasscock 12 Less Than 5   16:32.6 16:32.6 1:17.1

Team - Corpus Christi Vet. Memorial Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2382 Michael Rodriguez 11 Less Than 5   16:49.6 16:49.6 1:34.2

Team - Denton Ryan Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2385 Brady Jackson 10 Less Than 5   16:06.2 16:06.2 0:50.7

Team - El Paso Hanks Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2388 Alejandro Tarin 12 Less Than 5   15:57.2 15:57.2 0:41.8

Team - Georgetown East View Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2427 Antonio Pena 12 Less Than 5   15:46.7 15:46.7 0:31.2

Team - Granbury Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2428 Bryan Hailey 9 Less Than 5   16:08.1 16:08.1 0:52.7

Team - Killeen Ellison Finish Position - Inc.



Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2436 Aaron Crittenden 12 Less Than 5   15:51.0 15:51.0 0:35.5

Team - Laredo Nixon Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2446 Alonso Alvarez 12 Less Than 5   16:34.3 16:34.3 1:18.8

Team - Leander Rouse Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2448 Edwin Rotich 11 Less Than 5   16:37.2 16:37.2 1:21.7

Team - Longview Pine Tree Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2449 Malachi Gray 11 Less Than 5   16:35.8 16:35.8 1:20.3

Team - Melissa Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2473 Logan Tauch 11 Less Than 5   16:59.2 16:59.2 1:43.7

Team - San Antonio Jefferson Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2501 Henok Hayele 11 Less Than 5   15:28.7 15:28.7 0:13.3

Team - Sharyland Pioneer Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2503 Ryan Servantes 12 Less Than 5   16:06.3 16:06.3 0:50.9

Team - Spring Branch Smithson Valley Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2504 Bradyn Youngdahl 11 Less Than 5   16:29.0 16:29.0 1:13.6

Team - Lewisville The Colony Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2505 Brandon White 12 Less Than 5   16:50.1 16:50.1 1:34.6


